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
completely fenced pool & separate fenced yard. Enter the grand foyer splashed in sunlight from upper level skylight. Upgraded kitchen with large island, main level & 

2nd level freshly painted, dozens of LED pot lights throughout, new Napoleon fi replace in living rm & massive master bedroom with 6 pc ensuite, sitting area, w-in closet 
& w-out basement w/sep entry & 2nd kitchen. Enjoy a casual day by the pool or walk the Caledon Trail which is only minutes away, either way this home has it all. Caledon East $1,899,000

WELCOME TO THIS SOUGHT AFTER SUBDIVISION IN CALEDON EASTWELCOME TO THIS SOUGHT AFTER SUBDIVISION IN CALEDON EAST

4.75 acres carved out of the Dufferin Forest with trails forever! Private circular drive takes you to this steel roof chalet & its heated 2 car garage/shop! Inside natural wood & log décor give you 
the cabin feel with a huge great room open to the kitchen. Newer woodstove with high effi ciency heat pump helps keep the bills low! Huge deck overlooks gardens, fruit trees & 

the beautiful spring fed pond is 12 ft at its deepest, with lily pads galore. Play in the gardens or tinker in the shop, it’s time to enjoy the life you have always dreamed about!  Adjala $1,199,000

PRIVATE GETAWAY YOU HAVE BEEN LOOKING FOR!PRIVATE GETAWAY YOU HAVE BEEN LOOKING FOR!

HANDSOME HOME ON MATURE TREED LOT IN CALEDON VILLAGE
This family home was 4 bedrooms now with large dressing room in master, 

could easily convert back. 3 pc ensuite could be extended into adjoining closet if desired. 
Hardwood fl oors just installed recently. Kit open to large breakfast area/living rm combo. 

Separate drive, private family rm with fi replace & walk-out to massive recent deck. 
Basement mostly unspoiled. Generator, FAG 2005, roof 7 yr w/30yr shingle. 

3 car gar, one used as workshop. What a great place to call home. Caledon Village

WELCOME TO YOUR PRIVATE SANCUTARY
Fairy tale inspired bungalow w/att 2 car & det 3 car garage w/gorgeous studio space above, 

nestled on 6.5 acres of natural wonderland. Beautiful grounds & private access to Caledon trail, 
surrounded by pristine conservation lands, outdoor enthusiasts will be in heaven! Inside relax by 

the fi re in the open concept fl oor plan w/cathedral ceiling or the fab sunroom to take in views 
of the pond. Plenty of walkouts to massive multi tiered deck & hot tub. Geothermal heating system 

for the home & in-fl oor radiant heat for the garage! A live, work & play setting like no other 
just minutes to Bolton or Caledon East. An absolute must see! Caledon

SOLD MARCH 2021

SOLD MARCH 2021

WELCOME TO YOUR RIVERFRONT RESORT!
2 bdrm + den, bungalow set on banks of Nottawasaga River, 200 ft of frontage 

& wide portion that you can wade into. From huge deck or hot tub-watch salmon 
as they leap over the cascading falls.  At foot of Hockley Valley, world class golf 

& fi ne dining mins away or cruise down the river & visit “Schitts Creek” motel just 
around the bend. Double lot on private road, newer fl ooring & all new appliances in last 3 years.  
Modifi ed kitchen, renod 4 pc bath w/laundry gives you everything needed for main level living! 

Hiking, biking, skiing, fi shing & relaxing is all right here! Mono

SOLD FEB. 2021

SOLD FEB. 2021

SOLD FEB. 2021

SOLD FEB. 2021 FREE 
EVALUATION

Give Chris a call today for 
your FREE home evaluation.  
The market is HOT, let us tell 

you what your home is worth.


